IBERIA STATIONS CAPABILITY LIST

Aircraft

A320/A321 ceo/neo
A320/A321 ceo/neo

A318/A319/320/A321

A319/320/A321
A330
A330
A330
A340
A340
A350
B737

B767-200/300/400ER

B777
B777
B787
B787

Engine type

LEAP 1A
PW1000

CFM56

V2500

CF6

PW4000

RB211 Trent 700
CFM56

RB211 Trent 500
Trent XWB
CFM56

CF6

GE90

RB211 Trent 800
Genx

RB211 Trent 1000

Unmaned - On request
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Manned stations
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Occasional Maintenance
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Capability upgrade on customer demand



